



पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - Group Saral Suraksha Bima - National	
Policy Number: 15060042231000138	व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 150600
जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 150600 कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: SILIGURI DIVISION Hillcart Road, Ganesh Ram Compound, Mahanandapara, Siliguri, Dist: Darjiling, West Bengal, - 734401. State Code: 19, West Bengal GSTIN: 19AAACN9967E120 Contact Number: 353 2431950 Mobile Number: 0	विक्रय चैनल विवरण/ Sales Channel Details कोड/ Code: 9000141586 नाम/ Name: Mr Satrajit Some Contact Number: 9434121277 सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code: कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/Customer Care Toll Free Number: 1800 345 0330 ईमेल/ email:customer.support@nic.co.in



ग्राहक का नाम /Customer Name: JALPAIGURI GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE	ग्राहक आईडी /Customer ID: 9702296864	पैन /PAN:
पता/ Address: JALPAIGURI GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, P.O. JALPAIGURI GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, DIST JALPAIGURI., City: JALPAIGURI, District: JALPAIGURI, State: WEST BENGAL, PIN: 735102. Cell: 8900461119	फोन /Phone:	ई-मेल /E-Mail: ao@igec.ac.in

पॉलिसी: 03/08/2023 के 14:52 से 02/08/2024 को मध्य रात्रि तक प्रभावी /Policy Effective from 14:52 hours, on 03/08/2023 to midnight of 02/08/2024

प्रिमियम/ Premium	₹	कवर नोट संख्या और तथि/ Cover Note Number and Date	लगू नहीं/NA
CGST	₹ 4,968.00		
SGST/UTGST	₹ 4,968.00		
IGST	₹ 0.00	प्रस्ताव संख्या और तथि/ Proposal Number and Date	8800230803901619 Dt. 03/08/2023
कम जीएसटी टैडीएस / Less:GST_TDS	₹ 0.00		
पुनर्प्राप्त योग्य स्टाम्प ड्यूटी /Recoverable Stamp Duty	₹ 0.00	रसीद संख्या और तथि/ Receipt Number and Date	150600812310005011 Dt. 03/08/2023
कुल /Total Amount	₹ 65,136.00	पछिली पॉलिसी संख्या और समाप्ती तथि/ Previous Policy Number and Expiry Date	लगू नहीं/NA

(Rupees Sixty Five Thousand One Hundred Thirty Six Only.)

LocationAddress:

1)JALPAIGURI GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE CAMPUS,,Jalpaiguri,Jalpaiguri,West Bengal,735102.

SL. No	Coverage	Coverage Description	Sum Insured
1	Standard Cover	552 STUDENTS COVERED UNDER TABLE -II,S.I.RS 100000/= OF EACH STUDENTS	5,52,00,000.00
अधिक/Excess: AS PER POLICY.			
Additional Information: 552 STUDENTS COVERED UNDER TABLE -II DETAILS AS MENTION IN ANNEXURE -1, FORMING A PART OF THIS POLICY			

TPA Details: null.

Clauses	As per Annexure I
---------	-------------------

पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - Group Saral Suraksha Bima - National	
Policy Number: 150600422310000138	व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 150600
जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office कार्यालय कोड/ Office Code: 150600 कार्यालय पता/ Office Address: SILIGURI DIVISION Hillcart Road, Ganesh Ram Compound, Mahanandapara, Siliguri, Dist: Darjiling, West Bengal, - 734401. State Code: 19, West Bengal GSTIN: 19AAACN9967E1Z0 Contact Number: 353 2431950 Mobile Number: 0	विक्रय चैनल विक्रय/ Sales Channel Details कोड/ Code: 9000141586 नाम/ Name: Mr Satrajit Some Contact Number: 9434121277 सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code: कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/Customer Care Toll Free Number: 1800 345 0330 ईमेल email: customer.support@nic.co.in

जसिकी गवाही मे दनि/ माह /वर्ष को उपरोक्त उल्लेखित कार्यालय पते पर अधिहस्ताक्षरी को बंधित अधिहित कथि जा एह ई उनके हाथ नदिधारति करि जाय। यह अनुसूची, संलग्न पॉलिसि, खण्ड, पृष्ठांकन और पॉलिसि शब्दों, जो कंपनी वेबसाइट <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in> पर उपलब्ध है, को एक अनुबंध के रूप में एक साथ पढ़ा जाय तथा कोई भी शब्द या अभिव्यक्ति जिसके लिये यह बंधित अधि पॉलिसि या अनुसूची के कति भी हस्ति में संलग्न कथि गया हो, एक ही अर्थ वहन करेगा चाहे जहाँ भी उल्लेखित हो। यह अधिवाक्य दथि जात है कि सुनिश्चित कर के अस्वीकृति के मामले में, यह दस्तावेज स्वतः प्रामाणिकता नरिस्त हो जायगी। IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized hereunto set his/ her hand at the office address mentioned above, this 03/August/2023. This schedule, the attached policy, the clauses, the endorsements and policy wordings as available in the website <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in> shall be read together as one contract and any word or expression to which the specific meaning has been attached in any part of this policy or of the schedule shall bear the same meaning wherever it may appear. It is warranted that IN CASE OF DISHONOUR OF THE PREMIUM CHEQUE, THIS DOCUMENT STANDS AUTOMATICALLY CANCELLED 'AB-INITIO'

इन्श्योरेंसइंडियालिमिटेड



कुते मेधनन इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी
For and on behalf of National Insurance
Company Limited

अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized
Signatory



OFFICE CODE: 100010
NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
SILIGURI DIVISIONAL OFFICE
GANESH RAM COMPOUND
HILL CART ROAD, SILIGURI - 734001
P.O. SILIGURI, DIST. DARJEELING

To
Principal
Jalpaiguri Government Engineering College
Jalpaiguri, West Bengal- 735102

Dated: 30-Nov-2022

Respected Sir,

Subject: Premium Quotation for Group Personal Accident for Students

We are receipt of Query regarding Group Personal Accident Premium for 100 Numbers of Students, in this regard kindly find below the details of Premium:

Plan: Group Personal Accident for Students

Premium Chart (per Student):

Benefit Table	Sum Insured	Premium (INR) including GST
Table II (Permanent Partial Disablement)	100,000	118

Premium for 100 Numbers of Students:

Number of Students	Premium (INR) including GST
100	11,800

**The Policy will pay for Death and disability of the person covered.

Looking forward for a positive response from your end.

With regards

For National Insurance Company Limited

नेशनल इन्श्योरेन्स कम्पनी लिमिटेड
National Insurance Co. Ltd.

Authorized Signatory

शरीय प्रबन्धक
Sr. Divisional Manager



नेशनल इन्श्योरेन्स कम्पनी लिमिटेड
National Insurance Company Limited
CIN: U10200WB1906GOI001713
IRDA Regn. No. - 58

पंजीकृत एवं प्रधान कार्यालय: 3 मिडिलटन स्ट्रीट कोलकाता 700 071
Registered & Head Office: 3 Middleton Street, Kolkata-700 071
Ph. No. 033-2283 1705-06 Fax: 033-2283 1712
email: website.administrator@nic.co.in